
.?

U. S. NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
INSPECTION FEE INVOICE

10 CFR 170.31

Invoice Date

04/14/08

Invoice Number

FS0062-08

Attention: ORVAL AND ANTONIO BAIRD
SRUD MILL
P.O. BOX 87
TENDOY, ID 83468

License Number
Date of

Inspection
Lic. Fee
Category

Code
AA905

INS-R
INS-R

Amount Due

040-03400
040-03400

01/17/08
02/29/08

14B
14B

$$
90042.00
13262. 00

TOTAL FEE THIS BILLING $ 103304.00

Terms and conditions are attached.

If paid by Fedwire see attached Terms and Conditions. If paid by check,
make check payable to the NRC. (reference Invoice no.) and mail to:

U....Nucl.ear-Regulatory Commission ....- =-......... .==-This_:PO-_Box-_address-.-.i s ......
Accounts Receivable Team <=== for receipt of payments
P.O. Box 979051 <=== only.
St. Louis, MO 63197-9000

For terms and conditions see attached.
Questions: call BILLY BLANEY 301/415-5092.



REGION 4 INSPECTION FEE SUMMARY REPORT
LFARB#1 iMANHOURS EXPENDED PER COMPLETED INSPECTION RUN DATE: 03/28/200r8-

QUARTERLY SUMMARY - OPERATING FACILITIES PAGE: 1
PERIOD COVERING: 12/23/2007 TO 03/15/2008

MATERIALS LICENSES

LICENSEE NAME: SALMON RIVER URANIUM DEVELOPMENT DOCKET #: 04003400 FACILITY NAME: SALMON RIVER URANIUM DEVEL

SALMON

INSPECTION REPORT NUMBERS:

ROUTINE EFFORT
PREP./DOCUM.
INSPECTION

SUBTOTAL ROUTINE
SUB. ROUTINE FEE

REACTIVE EFFORT
PREP./DOCUM.
INSPECTION

SUBTOTAL REACTIVE
SUB. REACTIVE FEE

ID
* 2007001 *

*-------------- -*
* Reg Hrs Nbn-Reg Total Hrs*

* *

*

*

*

*

$

106.2
173.0

279.2
72033.60

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.00

*

*

*

*

*

$

0.0
69.8

69.8
18008.40

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.00

106.2
242.8

349.0
90042.00

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.00

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

REPORT TOTALS
FEE PER REPORT

ROUTINE FEE

REACTIVE FEE

INSPECTION FEE

* 279.2
$ 72033.60

Reg Hrs

$ 72,033.60
$ 0.00

$ 72,033.60

69.8 349.0 *
18008.40 90042.00 *

TOTAL
TOTAL

TOTAL

I! Non-Reg

$ii 18,008.40
$ 0.00

$!! 18,008.40

Total

$ 90,042.00
$ 0.00

$ 90,042.00

TOTAL INSPECTION FEE
CONTRACTUAL SERVICES
RESIDENT INSPECTOR

TOTAL FEE

$ 90,042.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00

$ 90,042.00

*** PLEASE NOTE: A RATE OF $258 WAS USED TO CALCULATE THE FEES FOR DATES ON OR AFTER 08/19/2007
FOR THE REACTORS IN DECOMMISSIONING, A RATE OF $258 WAS USED TO CALCULATE THE FEES FOR DATES ON OR AFTER 08/19/2007



NMSS POSTED CONTRACT COSTS THRU 2ND QUARTER FY08

DOCKET TAC FIN
NO NO NO

03029288 F1008
F1008C Foo8

INSP
RPT

NO

2007001
2007001
2007001

2007001
2007001
2007001

2006001
2006001
2006001

t40 00 3ý4 qp

04007102

TASK
NO

1745
1745
1745

1754
1754
1754

1747
1747
1747

CONTR

NAMi

ORISE
ORISE
ORISE

ORISE
ORISE
ORISE

ORISE
ORISE
ORISE

MAXIMUM
COST DATE
11/01/2007
12/01/2007

01/01/2008

11/01/2007
12/01/2007
01/01/2008

MAXIMUM
CONTRACT COST

2045.33
1772.07
1441.61

5259.01

5259.01

12173.58
1034.73

53.74

32•0 5-

POSTED DAT
03/15/2008
03/15/2008
03/15/2008

F1008
FlOOs
Fl008

Fl008
Fl008
FI008

03/15/2008
03/15/2008
03/15/2008

** 13262.05

11/01/2007
12/01/2007
01/01/2008

11/01/2007
12/01/2007

01/01/2008

2775.26
350.26
133.07

3258.59

4272.08
2800.06
3993.44

11065.58

03/15/2008
03/15/2008
03/15/2008

03/15/2008
03/15/2008
03/15/2008

J52904 F1023
F1023
Fl023

1
1
1

04007455 F1008 2006001 1687
F1008 2006001 168.7
F1008 2006001 1687

EEI
EEI
EEI

ORISE
ORISE
ORISE

EEI
EEI
EEI

** 14324.17

11/01/2007
12/01/2007
01/01/2008

11/01/2007
12/01/2007
01/01/2008

3964.17
177.08

1838.90

5980.15

5980.15

5904.46
16998.21
16593.46

39496.13

03/15/2008
03/15/2008
03/15/2008

04008027 J52042 Fl023
Fl023
F1023

2
2
2

03/15/2008
03/15/2008
03/15/2008

CONTRACTMMQ / CONTRACTMMF

M. E. POTEAT, OCFO/W. BLANEY
04/03/2008 08:45:13 PAGE I


